
Schutzhandschuhe 
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Schutzhandschuhe 

Gar nicht 
>10 min 
>30 min 

>1 h 

>2 h 
>4 h 
>8 h Durchbruchzeiten! 

nicht: Tragezeiten 

Diese sind 
kürzer!!! 
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Schutzhandschuhe 

Spritzschutz 

Semperguard Nitril Comfort 


